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5-6lk. Tytot 25m su

Vilma
Vanamo
Verna
Valma
Adaliina
Emmi
Lene
Essi

lIida
Kaisa

Moilanen
Huotari
Haapalainen
Hyvari
Koivisto
Happo
Kontio
Mikkonen
Juntunen
Tolonen

5-6lk. Pojat 25m su

Aate
Iikka
Joonas
Niilo
Leevi
Tuomas
Rasmus
Aapo
Viljami
Veeti
Elias

Keranen
Kepanen
Karppinen
Hulkkonen
Tuominen
Loponen
Heikkinen
Kemppainen
Kauhanen
Kuurre
Kaartinen

3-4lk. Tytot 25m vu

Olivia
Isla
Aino
Viola
Ella
Iida
Neea
Anniina
Katri
Nora
Eveliina
Anhilda
Viola
Alina

Moilanen
Vesterinen
Karjalainen
Huotari
Rasanen
Ronkainen
Leinonen
Karjalainen
Heikkinen
Blomqvist
Kaltiainen
Pylkkanen
Leinonen
Minkkinen

Keskuskoulu
Lehtikangas
Katonlahti
Keskuskoulu
Katonlahti
Soidinsuo
Katonlahti
Keskuskoulu
Katonlahti
Lohtaja

Keskuskoulu
Nakertaja
Soidinsuo
Keskuskoulu
Lohtaja
Teppana
Nakertaja
Soidinsuo
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu

Lehtikangas
Nakertaja
Keskuskoulu
Lehtikangas
Nakertaja
Katonlahti
Teppana
Katonlahti
Soidinsuo
Katonlahti
Nakertaja
Katonlahti
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

17,2
17,3
21,2
21,8
22,7
24,3
25,2
26,8
31,1
38,3

18,3
19,6
20,3
20,9
22,0
22,2
25,0
27,5
29,8
31,3
33,1

15,8
17,9
18,1
18,6
19,2
19,3
19,9
20,5
21,3
22,1
22,3
23,0
23,6
24,3
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
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Aada
Siiri
Lila
Maria
Oona
Lilli
Vilma
Veera
Janette
Mira
Nea
Sohvi
Maija
Pihla
Ellen
Alinda
Enni

Heikkinen
Vatanen
Huttunen
Minkkinen
Karppinen
Heikkinen
Turpeinen
Mahlakaarto
Kemppainen
Tuhkanen
Gunnila
Rautiainen
Jaaskeldinen
Haataja
Ojavuo
Lahtonen
Korhonen

3-4lk. Pojat 25m vu

Markus
Jimi

Aaron
Jussi-Jesper
Elias

Mahdi Amir
Hugo
Aate-Petteri
Eeli

Manu

Eetu

Siilas
Nuuti
Aapeli
Luukas
Aku

Aapo

Veeti

Otto

Jere

Elias

Joona

Jussi

Rauli
Niklas
Oliver
Ukko
Joona

Ontronen
Alaloukusa
Myllykoski
Takalo
Karppinen
Rahijef
Tusa
Moilanen
Seilonen
Saari

Pajari
Lassila
Hyrkas
Métténen
Julkunen
Lammela-Piri
Komulainen
Korolainen
Haverinen
Birling
Ahmed
Kemppainen
Ronkainen
Moller
Ojalehto
Jarvelin
Keranen
Klemetti

Soidinsuo
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu
Lehtikangas
Lehtikangas
Teppana
Lehtikangas
Keskuskoulu
Lehtikangas
Teppana
Lohtaja
Katonlahti
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu

Katonlahti
Katonlahti
Katonlahti
Katonlahti
Soidinsuo
Lehtikangas
Lehtikangas
Katonlahti
Lehtikangas
Lehtikangas
Lohtaja
Keskuskoulu
Katonlahti
Lehtikangas
Lehtikangas
Lohtaja
Lehtikangas
Lehtikangas
Keskuskoulu
Soidinsuo
Teppana
Keskuskoulu
Lehtikangas
Katonlahti
Katonlahti
Lehtikangas
Katonlahti
Katonlahti

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

24,5
24,7
24,8
26,6
27,6
29,1
29,2
31,4
31,6
32,0
32,1
32,2
32,3
33,4
33,8
38,4
39,0

17,7
20,0
20,2
20,6
21,8
22,7
22,8
24,5
25,5
25,9
26,0
26,2
26,4
28,0
28,4
29,5
29,8
30,3
30,8
31,0
31,7
32,6
35,3
36,6
37,9
38,0

00:40,8
00:40,9
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Topi
Lauri
Tony

Korhonen
Kitti
Sopanen

6lk. Tytot 25m vu

Vanamo
Vilma
Verna
Adaliina
Vilma

Huotari
Moilanen

Haapalainen

Koivisto
Tervonen

6lk. Pojat 25m vu

Aate
Jesse
Vilho
Rasmus
Kalle
Akseli
Tuomas
Karri
Niko
Arttu
Otso
Onni

Keranen
Nevalainen
Karppinen
Heikkinen
Raisanen
Vartio
Loponen
Korhonen
Keranen
Heikkinen
Soini
Sakkinen

51lk. Tytot 25m vu

Piitu
Hertta
Emmi
Anni
Iida
Veera

Laji 8. 5lk. Pojat 25m vu

Tikka
Niilo
Leevi
Joonas

Heikkinen
Kaajavirta
Happo
Ohtonen
Juntunen
Heikkinen

Kepanen
Hulkkonen
Tuominen
Karppinen

Lehtikangas
Keskuskoulu
Katonlahti

Lehtikangas
Keskuskoulu
Katoénlahti
Katonlahti
Lohtaja

Keskuskoulu
Lohtaja
Katonlahti
Nakertaja
Keskuskoulu
Katonlahti
Teppana
Lohtaja
Soidinsuo
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu

Katonlahti
Lohtaja
Soidinsuo
Lohtaja
Katonlahti
Teppana

Nakertaja
Keskuskoulu
Lohtaja
Soidinsuo

00:45,4
00:48,1

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

52,5

14,6
15,0
16,9
18,0
21,1

14,6
16,2
16,3
18,0
19,0
19,9
20,1
21,0
23,5
24,3
26,2
26,3

16,3
20,3
22,8
25,1
28,4
30,3

16,0
16,4
16,7
17,2
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Aatu
Mikael
Jimi
Rufus
Onni

Laji 9. 3-4lk. Tytot 25m su

Olivia
Anniina
Isla
Viola
Aino
Eveliina
Iida
Oona
Alina
Viola
Maria
Sara
Selma
Emilia
Neela
Katariina
Nana
Siiri
Maija
Ellen
Nella
Unna

Remes
Minkkinen
Parviainen
Korhonen
Loukko

Moilanen
Karjalainen
Vesterinen
Huotari
Karjalainen
Kaltiainen
Ronkainen
Heikkinen
Minkkinen
Leinonen
Minkkinen
Vaisanen
Saari
Heikkinen
Koskensalmi
Heikkinen
Karkkainen
Heikkinen
Jaaskeldinen
Ojavuo
Kahkoénen
Narhi

Katonlahti
Lohtaja
Keskuskoulu
Nakertaja
Teppana

Lehtikangas
Katonlahti
Nakertaja
Lehtikangas
Keskuskoilu
Nakertaja
Katonlaht
Katonlahti
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu
Keskuskoulu
Nakertaja
Keskuskoulu
Nakertaja
Katonlaht
Teppana
Lehtikangas
Teppana
Katonlaht
Keskuskoulu
Teppana
Keskuskoulu

Laji 10. 3-4lk. Pojat 25m su

Markus
Armas
Jussi-Jesper
Arttu
Hugo
Konsta
Lauri
Jere
Onni
Eemil
Joona
Tomas

Ontronen
Huttunen
Takalo
Komulainen
Tusa
Kinnunen
Kitti

Birling
Kahkdnen
Hellstrand
Klemetti
Juntunen-Bailey

Katonlahti
Lohtaja
Katonlahti
Keskuskoulu
Lehtikangas
Katonlaht
Keskuskoulu
Soidinsuo
Katonlahti
Katonlaht
Katonlahti
Lohtaja

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

20,1
21,7
22,0
23,2
37,3

21,4
22,0
22,4
23,4
23,5
24,9
25,4
25,7
27,9
28,5
29,8
30,1
32,1
33,9
35,1
36,1
38,0
38,8
:40,2
41,6
:45,8
:45,9

23,4
25,0
26,3
32,6
33,5
37,2
44,2
46,1
57,4
57,5
58,6
16,1
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3-6lk. Koulujen valinen viesti 4 x 25m

Keskuskoulu
Katonlahti
Nakertaja
Lohtaja
Lehtikangas

01:07,5
01:11,3
01:12,6
01:19,4
01:29,9


















